Sample Information

Analyzed by : Dr. Robert S. Pappas

Analyzed :07/26/2024 9:43:00 PM

Sample Type : Essential Oil

Sample Name : Valerian EO

Sample ID :4R

Injection Volume :0.10

Instrument ID: : GC-3

Chromatogram Valerian EO - Revive
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Comments:

The analysis of this Valerian EO batch sample meets the expected chemical profile for
authentic essential oil of Valeriana officinalis. No contamination or adulteration was
detected. The results provided in this GCMS quality analysis reflect the chemical

composition of the oil and lot referenced above on the date of analysis. . R . L
©Copyright 2024 by Essential Oil University. All rights reserved. Any publishing,

copying, use, dissemination, or distribution of this report, including online, without
the express written permission of Essential Oil University is strictly prohibited.
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Name
Methyl 3-methylpentanoate
3-Methylpentanoic acid
Ethyl isovalerate
Methyl 3-methylpentanoate
Tricyclene
alpha-Thujene
alpha-Pinene
3-Methylpentanoic acid
alpha-Fenchene
Camphene
Sabinene
beta-Pinene
Myrcene
alpha-Terpinene
para-Cymene
Limonene
beta-Phellandrene
1,8-Cineole
gamma-Terpinene
Terpinolene
Linalool
trans-Pinocarveol
Camphor
trans-beta-Terpineol
Borneol
Terpinen-4-ol
alpha-Terpineol
Unidentified
Thymol methyl ether isomer
Bornyl formate
Thymol methyl ether
Carvacryl methyl ether
Myrcen-8-yl acetate
Bornyl acetate
Isobornyl acetate
Unidentified
trans-Pinocarvyl acetate
Myrtenyl acetate isomer
Myrtenyl acetate
Unidentified
delta-Elemene
alpha-Terpinyl acetate
trans-Carvyl acetate
beta-Patchoulene
beta-Elemene
alpha-Gurjunene
beta-lonol
Thymohydroquinone dimethyl ether
beta-Caryophyllene
beta-Gurjunene (Calarene)
trans-alpha-Bergamotene
alpha-Guaiene
(Z)-beta-Farnesene
Seychellene
Valerna-4,7(11)-diene
alpha-Humulene
Unidentified
Alloaromadendrene
alpha-Patchoulene
Patchoulene
Unidentified
Unidentified
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0.03
0.26
0.05
4.26
0.49
1.10

15.62
0.17
2.96
0.06
0.05
0.26
3.44
0.04
0.03
0.03
0.02
0.03
0.02
0.12
0.03
1.09
0.10
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0.13
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0.22
0.02
0.06
0.02
2.19
0.03
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0.02
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0.02
0.06
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0.12
0.17
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0.26
1.33
0.67
0.04
0.10
0.02
0.11
0.03
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Name

Unidentified
Unidentified
trans-beta-lonone
Unidentified
Unidentified
Viridiflorene analogue
Bulnesene analogue
alpha-Guaiene
alpha-Bulnesene
Unidentified
Unidentified
alpha-Alaskene
gamma-Cadinene
Bornyl isovalerate
delta-Cadinene
Kessane

Epiligulyl oxide
alpha-Elemol
Myrtenyl acetate
Unidentified
Maaliol
Unidentified
Spathulenol
Caryophyllene oxide
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Viridiflorol
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Rosifoliol
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified isomer I
Unidentified isomer I
gamma-Eudesmol
Unidentified
Eudesmol analogue
Unidentified
epi-alpha-Muurolol
Unidentified
Unidentified
Patchouli alcohol
Caryophyllene analogue
Unidentified
Unidentified
Valerenal
Valerenal isomer
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
Unidentified
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0.03
0.03
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0.03
0.38
0.21
0.66
0.17
0.56
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0.02
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0.03
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0.26
0.02
0.28
0.03
0.03
0.09
5.30
0.03
0.06
0.10
0.54
0.02
0.02
0.04
0.12
0.02
0.21
0.02
0.08
0.04
0.16
0.06
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